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FOSTER & KINSHIP CARE EDUCTI'ION PROGRAM (FKCE)
Email: FKCE@barstow.edu to Register!
FKCE Class Schedule via Zoom Video Conference

Website: https://www.barstow.edu/student-services/aduIt-education/foster-kinship-care-education-progra'hi_-'f'kce

Date Time Topic Trainer
Tuesday, 06/01/21 9:00am to 11:00am Avoiding Foster Parent Burnout Betty Cowley
Tuesday, 06/01/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm Teen Dating Violence Candace Rose
Wednesday, 06/02/21 9:00am to 11:00am Summer Reading Activities for Children Dixie Fite
Wednesday, 06/02/21  6:00pm to 8:00pm Starting Where the Child Is Vanessa Montero
Thursday, 06/03/21 9:00am to 11:00am Teen and Domestic Violence Prevention Dr. Sanders
Thursday, 06/03/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm Community Resources for Foster Youth/Parents Daisy Alvarez
Saturday, 06/05/21 9:00am to 11:00am Self-Esteem and Adolescents Maria Gomez
Monday, 06/07/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm Talking to Children About Substance Abuse Olivia J. Chavira
Tuesday, 06/08/21 9:00am to 11:00am Avoiding Allegations Betty Cowley
Tuesday, 06/08/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm What is Children’s Mental Health? Candace Rose
Wednesday, 06/09/21  9:00am to 11:00am Maintaining a Child’s Cultural Identity Dixie Fite
Wednesday, 06/09/21  6:00pm to 8:00pm Understanding ODD and Conduct Disorder Vanessa Montero
Thursday, 06/10/21 9:00am to 11:00am Cultural Diversity & Transracial Parenting Dr. Sanders
Thursday, 06/10/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm Community Resources for Foster Youth/Parents - SPANISH Daisy Alvarez
Saturday, 06/12/21 9:00am to 11:00am Self-Esteem and Adolescents - SPANISH Maria Gomez
Monday, 06/14/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm Creating a Healthy Home Environment for Children Olivia J. Chavira
Tuesday, 06/15/21 9:00am to 11:00am Understanding Children with Disabilities Betty Cowley
Tuesday, 06/15/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm Fun Activities for Teens During the Pandemic Candace Rose
Wednesday, 06/16/21 19:00am to 11:00am Science Fun in the Kitchen for Kids Dixie Fite
Wednesday, 06/16/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm After Therapy, Now What? Vanessa Montero
Thursday, 06/17/21 9:00am to 11:00am COVID 19/Suicide Prevention Tools Dr. Sanders
Thursday, 06/17/21 6:00pm to 8:00pm Teaching Children Conflict Resolution Daisy Alvarez
Saturday, 06/19/21 9:00am to 11:00am Ways To Help a Child Learn Maria Gomez

It is REQUIRED to pre-register for each class to receive a meeting ID#.

Certificate will be provided after completing class and submitting required paperwork.

Certificate will be provided after completing class and submitting required paperwork.

Parenting classes are FREE and open to the community. For more information email fkce@barstow.edu

FKCE WILL RESUME CLASSES AUGUST 2021
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